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Name Company Phone Email Address
1 Lee, Jack Advanced Federal Services 916-467-2786 jack.lee@prideindustries.com
2 Sanders, Eric Advanced Federal Services 803-613-0446 esanders@afscorp.com
3 Tippin, William AECOM 703-682-4931 william.tippin@aecom.com
4 Myrick, Daniel Agbayani Construction Corporation 650-255-7760 daniel.myrick@agbayani.com
5 Schlegel, Joe Agbayani Construction Corporation 415-531-3429 joe.schlegel@agbayani.com
6 Tolentino, Justin Agbayani Construction Corporation 650-892-6680 justin.tolentino@agbayani.com
7 Isaacson, Paul Bastion Technologies 650-604-1039 paul.l.isaacson@nasa.gov
8 Spradlin, Amye Bastion Technologies 832-444-3213 aspradlin@bastiontechnologies.com
9 Foster, Henry L. Call Henry, Inc. 321-267-9808 henry@callhenry.com
10 Makynen, William Call Henry, Inc. 321-267-9805 henry@callhenry.com
11 Barry, Diana CIBER 562-596-1630 dbarry@ciber.com
12 Delp, Sharon Consultant 805-203-5252 sadelp1@gmail.com
13 Davies, Phil Davies, Phil 650-604-3608 pmdavies4@comcast.net
14 Joerger, Steven Del-Jen, Inc. 310-436-3125 sjoerger@del-jen.com
15 Tarr, Ted Dynamic Corporation 301-938-8869 ttarr@dynamic.com
16 Johnson, Harold D. EG&G Technical Services 256-679-7356 djohnson@egginc.com
17 Long, Kelly EG&G Technical Services 757-647-2988 klong@egginc.com
18 Rowles, Doug EMCOR 678-525-0722 drowles@emcor.net
19 Bender, Willie, Jr. Enterprise Advisory Services, Inc. 650-604-2660 willie.a.bender@nasa.gov
20 Hernandez, Andy, Jr. Enterprise Advisory Services, Inc. 713-219-4216 ahernandez@easiwww.com
21 Johnson, Tony Enterprise Advisory Services, Inc. 440-554-4036 tjohnson@easiwww.com
22 Russo, Frank fedconsultants 678-641-3370 frank.russo@fedconsultants.com
23 Carroll, Matt Fluor 703-351-6456 matt.carroll@fluor.com
24 Marx, John GENCO Infrastructure Solutions 412-327-1909 marxj@genco.com
25 Bumsted, David IAP World Services, Inc. 321-784-7301 david.k.bumsted@iapws.com
26 Coolong, Richard IAP World Services, Inc. 321-784-7749 richard.a.coolong@iapws.com
27 Nalley, Stan IAP World Services, Inc. 650-604-1128 stanley.g.nalley@nasa.gov
28 Schultz, Mike Intrinsyx Technologies Corporation 408-334-2573 mike@intrinsyx.com
29 Lukas, Joe ISSI 650-793-2019 jlucas@jpss.net
30 McCloy, Cecelia ISSI 650-604-1141 cmccloy@issi-net.com
31 Ray-Hagenau, Christy ISSI 650-604-0201 crayhagenau@nasa.gov
32 Vrabel, Linda ISSI 650-604-0924 lvrabel@issi-net.com
33 Silva, Joseph J&J Landscape Inc 408-736-5229 jjlandscapeinc@att.net
34 Valcazare, Jesse J&J Landscape Inc 408-736-5229 jjlandscapeinc@att.net
35 Cook, Douglas C. Jacobs Technology, Inc. 248-603-6201 doug.cook@jacobs.com
36 Jize, Nicholas N. Jacobs Technology, Inc. 650-604-3547 nicholas.n.jize@nasa.gov
37 Leone, Christopher Jacobs Technology, Inc. 931-393-6354 chris.leone@jacobs.com
38 Harrod, Peter L&M Technologies, Inc. 505-998-1741 pete@lmtechnologies.com
39 Hemphill, Judith L&M Technologies, Inc. 505-998-1740 judy@lmtechnologies.com
40 Lins, Lynne Lins & Associates 818-261-8041 lins.assoc@att.net
41 Long, Bob Long's Mowing/Discing 408-923-7741 no record
42 Norris, Michael Norris and Associates, Inc. 716-435-5521 michael.norris@norrisassoc.net
43 Sarconi, Mark Parsons 925-941-3753 mark.sarconi@parsons.com
44 McKenzie, Melissa PRIDE Industries 916-788-2294 mmckenzie@prideindustries.com
45 Phillips, Ernest PRIDE Industries 207-688-2105 ephillips@prideindustries.com
46 Whitfield, Rickey PRIDE Industries 916-788-2311 rickey.whitfield@prideindustries.com
47 Anderson, David Santa Barbara Applied Research, Inc. 808-524-5588 danderson@keygroupinc.com
48 Ingram, Lee Santa Barbara Applied Research, Inc. 805-492-1513 sirsafety@roadrunner.com
49 Portee, Wanda Santa Barbara Applied Research, Inc. 505-899-8134 wprotee@keygroupinc.com
50 Arnot, Malcolm Shaw Environmental & Infrastructure Group 702-743-3959 malcom.arnot@shawgrp.com
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51 Fletcher, Pete Siemens 510-723-7727 pete.fletcher@siemens.com
52 Amick, Kathleen Sodexo 786-223-5863 kathleen.amick@sodexo.com
53 Williams, Mike Systems Electric 650-428-1906 mike@systemselec.com
54 Magazu, Leo Venezia Maintenance and Construction 650-444-8777 leo.magazu@veneziaconstruction.com
55 Berry, Tommy VT Services 675-763-8837 tom.berry@vtservices.com
56 Beach, Roy VTF Services 321-784-7184 no record
57 Bobay, Steve VTF Services 650-934-9091 slbobay@comcast.net
58 Hamilton, Susan VTF Services 650-934-9091 susan@vtfservices.org
59 Robinson, John Wackenhut Services, Inc. 404-298-8027 jrobinson@wsidc.com
60 St. Amand, Wayne Wackenhut Services, Inc. 561-628-4767 wstamand@wsihq.com
61 Michael, Joseph Yang Enterprises, Inc. 407-365-7374 joseph.michael@yangenterprises.com
62 Ridder, Steve Yang Enterprises, Inc. 407-365-7374 steve.ridder@yangenterprises.com
63 Weaver, Lowell Yang Enterprises, Inc. 407-365-7374 lowell.weaver@yangenterprises.com
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